
CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE SALTO DE JOVENS CAVALEIROS e SENIOR 
Jovens Cavaleiros - P1, P2 e P3

P2 P3 PT tmp F
4 RAPHAELLA COELHO CALLêNIUM JMEN FHBR 0 0 0 0 32,90 4 1º

27 MARINA GINDLER CORSINI ZEUS USP FPH 0 0 0 0 35,62 4 2º
51 LUIZA PADULA DE SOUZA AMARAL TRAVIATTA FPH 0 4 0 4 32,26 0 3º
80 JOãO PEDRO DE SOUZA ROBERT DAMMAZ VAN HET INDIHOF FEERJ 0 4 0 4 33,21 0 4º
14 JULIANA CASTRO LIMA SILVER SEA 3K FHMG 0 8 0 8 5º
28 FLÁVIA BORGES LUCAS POLEANDER JMEN II FHBR 4 0 4 8 6º
65 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA DE PAULA FREITAS GB CESTELLE FPH 0 4 4 8 7º

117 CAMILA GUTH MAZETO HFB HANNA FPRH 0 0 8 8 7º
128 THEODORA GHIZONI JUNCKES ATALANTE FCH 6 0 4 10 9º
163 GUILHERME MENEGUELLI RODRIGUES LORD LIST FPH 0 12 0 12 10º

24 CAIO VERAS FALCÃO AMSTEL TW FHBR 0 8 4 12 11º
91 GIOVANA NEPOMUCENO MAGALHÃES MOTA CARPéGIO JMEN I FEP 4 4 4 12 12º
69 MARINA TRICOLY CORAL REC XANGO FPH 4 4 4 12 13º
15 JULIANA CASTRO LIMA QUEBRANTO 3K FHMG 0 4 8 12 14º

159 ALCEU SUBTIL CHUEIRE NETO CONTINUATION CLL FPH 0 0 12 12 15º
21 ANA PAULA CASELANI MATTE ESPRIT VH HEZERHOF FGEE 0 8 5 13 16º

206 CAROLINA FARIAS CONQUISTADOR JMEN FPH 0 4 9 13 17º
31 GIULIA SOKOLOWSKI SGARIONI SL SABINO II FPRH 0 12 5 17 18º
95 JOãO PEDRO RIOS MIRANDA COLOMBINE TOP CAR FCH 1 9 7 17 19º

8 FRANCIS BERL WARTHAGENA FPH 0 20 0 20 20º
32 ISABELA LUIZA TAFNER SAHEL DE CHOISY FCH 4 8 8 20 21º

118 CAROLINA HERING VILAS BOAS ACCORDEUR FPRH 4 12 5 21 22º
122 PAULA DE OLIVEIRA CAIXETA MARINA ESCARPAS DOMêNICO FHMG 0 16 5 21 23º

39 HENRIQUE CASAGRANDE HMD APOLLO FGEE 0 16 9 25 24º
88 WILLIAN FERNADES NEVES EVINE VDL FPRH 1 17 13 31 25º
33 ISABELA LUIZA TAFNER SINGULARIZE Z FCH 8 4 20 32 26º
38 GIULIA SOKOLOWSKI SGARIONI ABOLENGO JMEN RCLI FPRH 1 13 21 35 27º
61 PAULA SALLES FERREIRA SAM T FEERJ 4 12 41 57 28º

ID Cavaleiro
DES

P1 Cl.Cavalo Fed



81 MARCELA LEMOS MICELI ACTOR Z FPH 0 53 x 29º
82 ANTONIA ARAUJO PINHO BEST TAYLOR FEERJ 4 53 x 30º

0 CAROLINA FARIAS CARI ROUGE FPH 16 33 x 31º
130 ISABELLA TEIXEIRA ALBERTI CARISMA REC FPRH 13 12 x 32º
114 MARIA PAULA AGACY SCHIOCHET CHALLENGER JMEN III FPRH 4 17 x 33º

34 ANNE CAROLINE BUSKO COLISEU ITAPUã FPRH 4 53 x 34º
92 RAFAELLA JEOLAS NERI BRACCAIOLI CORIALIA MC BRASIL FEERJ 4 20 x 35º

103 MARCELA LEMOS MICELI DONNA TW FPH 4 53 x 36º
143 SOPHIA CARBONE MONET HV FPH 36 24 x 37º
148 SOPHIA CARBONE NIKKEI DU GOLFE FPH 4 53 x 38º

91 GIOVANA NEPOMUCENO MAGALHÃES MOTA NUZZA FOR FEP 6 20 x 39º
135 CAROLINA ZIMMERMANN NICOLAZZI R2D THALASSA JK FCH 4 20 x 40º

75 MARIANA GRILLO PALADINI RIFIFI DU PERRON FCH 13 53 x 41º
16 PIETRA BOCHI BILHALVA RL CORINNE FGEE 4 19 x 42º

132 THEODORA GHIZONI JUNCKES SHOOTING STAR FCH 12 20 x 43º
59 IDARA NINA NOGUEIRA CORREA GUIMARãES BARBOSA SL SAGAZ IV FSMH 12 10 x 44º
97 MARIA CAROLINA CHULUCK VITAL D'EUCASSINNES FPH 0 53 x 45º

144 NICOLE CARBONE SHOGUN FPH 12 12 xx 46º

RESULTADO EQUIPES

CAMPEÃ
24 CAIO VERAS FALCÃO AMSTEL TW FHBR 0 8
28 FLÁVIA BORGES LUCAS POLEANDER JMEN II FHBR 4 0

4 RAPHAELLA COELHO CALLêNIUM JMEN FHBR 0 0

VICE CAMPEÃ
103 MARCELA LEMOS MICELI DONNA TW FPH 4 53

97 MARIA CAROLINA CHULUCK VITAL D'EUCASSINNES FPH 0 53
163 GUILHERME MENEGUELLI RODRIGUES LORD LIST FPH 0 12

65 PEDRO HENRIQUE GARCIA DE PAULA FREITAS GB CESTELLE FPH 0 4

3º LUGAR

12

16



34 ANNE CAROLINE BUSKO COLISEU ITAPUã FPRH 4 53
117 CAMILA GUTH MAZETO HFB HANNA FPRH 0 0
118 CAROLINA HERING VILAS BOAS ACCORDEUR FPRH 4 12

88 WILLIAN FERNADES NEVES EVINE VDL FPRH 1 17

4º LUGAR
80 JOãO PEDRO DE SOUZA ROBERT DAMMAZ VAN HET INDIHOF FEERJ 0 4
82 ANTONIA ARAUJO PINHO BEST TAYLOR FEERJ 4 53
61 PAULA SALLES FERREIRA SAM T FEERJ 4 12
92 RAFAELLA JEOLAS NERI BRACCAIOLI CORIALIA MC BRASIL FEERJ 4 20

5º LUGAR
135 CAROLINA ZIMMERMANN NICOLAZZI R2D THALASSA JK FCH 4 20
132 THEODORA GHIZONI JUNCKES SHOOTING STAR FCH 12 20

95 JOãO PEDRO RIOS MIRANDA COLOMBINE TOP CAR FCH 1 9
32 ISABELA LUIZA TAFNER SAHEL DE CHOISY FCH 4 8

6º LUGAR
21 ANA PAULA CASELANI MATTE ESPRIT VH HEZERHOF FGEE 0 8
16 PIETRA BOCHI BILHALVA RL CORINNE FGEE 4 19
39 HENRIQUE CASAGRANDE HMD APOLLO FGEE 0 16

RESULTADOS ONLINE Hipismo&Co www.hipismoeco.com.br
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